Félag islenskra natturufraedinga
i gildi fra 2018-06-01

launategund
Madnadarlaun
Manadarlaun
Madnadarlaun
Maénadarlaun
Madnadarlaun
Manadarlaun
Madnadarlaun
Manadarlaun
Madnadarlaun
Manadarlaun
Madnadarlaun
Maénadarlaun
Madnadarlaun
Manadarlaun
Madnadarlaun
Manadarlaun
Madnadarlaun
Manadarlaun
Madnadarlaun
Manadarlaun
Madnadarlaun

samningur
663
663
663
663
663
663
663
663
663
663
663
663
663
663
663
663
663
663
663
663

launaflokkur
1
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taxti
336.510
346.605
357.004
367.714
378.745
390.107
401.811
413.865
426.281
439.070
452.241
465.809
479.783
494.176
509.001
524.272
540.000
556.200
572.886
590.072

launaflokkur
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
499

taxti
607.775
626.008
644.788
664.132
684.056
704.578
725.714
747.486
769.911
793.007
816.798
841.302
866.541
892.537
919.313
946.893
975.300
1.004.558
1.034.695
1.065.736
425.757



